



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 5226 of 2025

TARUN KUMAR YADAV **versus** LALARAM CHANDRAVANSHI & Anr.

08/10/2025	Mr. Uttam Pandey, Advocate with Ms. Pooja Sinha, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Soumitra Kesharwani, PL for the State. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to respondent No.1 on payment of process fee as per rules. List this case in the month of November, 2025. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	