



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5226 of 2025

TARUN KUMAR YADAV *versus* LALARAM CHANDRAVANSHI

Order on Board

24/11/2025	At the request of Mr. Sunil Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this petition after one week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

roshan/-